NATIONAL Assessment Centre			- 1 Lin	
8 /12 /17 14:34	Job description			Donalt
NA/ CTI 17023364164	SAS e-filin			
Vels Ne		iz Štan, valtū ziera)		
GBD 4883 Y	i-Meter Ci			
7112117 07:30		O (Within OD Shea TP 4hee)		
OD 🕜 Reporting Only	i-Photo Up	The second secon		
		Survey Report		
TP Insurer:		by Fax / Hand to Owner Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax	
TP Particulars: Val. Va.		INC ()/Non-IN		
Owner / Driver: (ia 3204 L	Tel:	-1 /	
Policy No: () Perio	d: () Cover Type	7	
Confirmed by : (Date: Tip		
Insured/Driver Liability (%) [No	te-Est Status	WO): N. 0-20%, P. 21-79		V61
Year of Registration: () Wa	arranty. YES (
Excess: (S) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,00	0()		1
General Remarks:-	A STATE OF THE STA	建设在建筑的		
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform			of repairer.	
() Total Luss Case : to e-mail Insurer				9.
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/	NO(); Towing Co.(-)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time C	ompleted	Done by
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cor	irtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	00] ()		è
Injury :				il.
Date/Time Actions			Charles Constitute	All the second second
Date/Time Actions			TEARSON DAY	
Date/Time Actions				
3	4	Invoice Preparation Chec	klist	Ant (\$) Ant (\$)
3 MI	41707591	1) AR : Accident Reporting (520)		Anit (\$) Anit (\$) 1st Bill Add Bill 30.00
laimant's Particulars :-	1 P2 F0 F1	AR: Assident Reporting (\$30) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100) TF: Towing Fee		In Bill Add Sil
laimant's Particulars :-	1 11707591	1) AR: Assident Reporting (\$30) 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100) 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Tarough Survey	INC (\$80) \$40,\$43 \$120	1:0 B (1) A 4d B (1)
laimant's Particulars :- fiver/Owner;	A1304591	1) AR: Addident Reporting (\$20) 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100) 3) TF: Towing Pes 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Report Claiming Against 1920 Only Against 1920 Onl	INC (\$80) \$40,845 \$1,20 survey \$50 sef 10,347,0026	1:0 B (1) A 4d B (1)
laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner;	A1707591	1) AR: Assident Reporting (\$30) 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100) 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Be	N INC (\$80) \$40,\$43 \$120 survey) \$30	1:0 BIN A4d Bil
alimant's Particulars:- river/Owner; ontact No:	A1707591	1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30) 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100) 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Pollow-Through Survey (Reportelations against 1970 Only 196) TR: Resinguetten 7) N1: Idae DA = SMRI Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services:	N INC (\$88) \$40,843 \$120 survey) \$30 sef 10 Jap (\$005) \$72	1:0 BIN A4d Bil
alimant's Particulars:- river/Owner; ontact No:	1 1707 SQ I	1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30) 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100) 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Pollow-Through Survey (Babox claiming against JMC Only is 6) TR: Resignation 7) N1: Idae DA = SMRI Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services: OD: *N5: Courtery Car. Tpi Allowan	INC (\$80) \$40,843 \$120 Servey \$30 \$12 \$12 \$150	1 to B iii
Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: attraged Portion:	A1304591	1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30) 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100) 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Pollow-Through Survey (Babox claiming Against JMC Only 19 6) TR: Resignation 7) N1: Idac DA = SMRI Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services:-	INC (\$80) \$40,843 \$120 \$120 \$10,000 \$72 \$160	1 to B iii
laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner; ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engy-In-Charge):	A1707591	1) AR: Addident Reporting (\$30) 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100) 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Ba Boz cleiming against IMC Only to 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA - SMRI Survey 8) NTUC Additional Setyloses. OD: *NS: Chartesy Car Tpt Allowan *No. Report Code dination *No. Report Code dination *No. Boat Reyelf Threese Coefficients	INC (\$80) \$40,845 \$1,20 \$20 \$20 \$10,045 (\$20,25) \$1,50 \$1,50 \$1,50 \$2,50 \$2,50 \$2,50 \$3,50	1 to Bill Add Bill 30.00
3 NI	A 1 7 0 7 5 9 1	1) AR: Addident Reporting (\$20) 2) DA: Damege Assessment (\$100) 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Be Box sleiming against INC Only As 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idac DA = SMRI Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services: ON: •NS: Chartery Car (Tpt Allowan •NS: Espair Toxic dinamon •NS: Seet Repair Inspection	INC (\$80) \$40,845 \$1,20 \$120 \$10,045 (\$10,05) \$13 \$150 \$	1 to Bill Add Bill 30.00

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aror cours.	
BATTAN TO STATE OF THE STATE OF	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/12/2017 14:34
Date Of Accident	07/12/2017 07:30
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNC OF MARINA BLVD & BAYFRONT AVE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBD4883Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	M/S EU MECH RENOVATION PTE LTD
Co Reg No	NEW CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97523371
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	CABSTAR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMCVSN3002051702
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHONG KOK CHOY
NRIC No	S6968024J
Date Of Birth	13/09/1969
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	23/10/2002
Driving Experience	15 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-83492202
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
	7007253247000

NOEMAIL

BLK 106 BUKIT PURMEI RD #06-136 Address

090106 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions CLEAR DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO NO Was any body injured in the Accident? YES Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. 1

Details of Police Action

NO Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I STOP AT THE TRAFFIC JUNCTION OF MARINA BLVD & BAYFRONT AVE ON THE SECOND LANE FROM THE LEFT. THE LANE I STAND IS FOR GOING STRAIGHT OR TURN LEFT. WHEN THE LIGHT TURN GREEN ON MY FAVOR, I STARTED TO PROCEED STRAIGHT. SUDDENLY I FELT AN IMPACT FROM MY RIGHT SIDE. AFTER THE INCIDENT, I REALIZED VEH B (BEARING NO SGQ3204L) FROM THE THIRD LANE TURNING LEFT INTO BAYFRONT AVE HIT ONTO MY VEH RIGHT HAND SIDE. I WISH TO STATE, THIRD LANE ONLY CAN GOING STRAIGHT.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? VES Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

WITH DRIVER Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SGQ3204L Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

CHEAH YING KIT Name of Driver

S7304143J NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

2 No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder & Signature
Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN						F
				1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	55Q 320	
bay Front Ave	AB					
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	₹ ↑ ↑ ↑	Marina blvd				
Please	Refer +	2 Stateman	. n. t			
	NCTC/	3,115				_
						_
		/				
		/				_

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$6968024J





Name

CHONG KOK CHOY

張 国 才

CHINESE

Date of birth 54x 13-09-1969 M

MALAYSIA

589883241

STEERS OF



- S5968024J



MALAYSIAN 200 - 200 18-03-2011

APT BLK THE BUKIT MERAH VIEW #14-518 SINGAPORE 150111



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 2B Motorcycles =< 200 cc 23 Oct 2002 Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 23 Oct 2002 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A

Licence No: \$6968024J



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Co Reg No 200208384E

MZ300/C R SN AN0450A Cov.Type: C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE ofor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 1/ Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE No.

DM CVSM 3002051702

DMCVSN3002051601

Engine No :ZD30343508K Chano: JN1SC2F24Z0856715

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

GBD4883Y

AUTOSAFE

2. Name of Policy Holder

M/S EU MECH RENOVATION PTE. LTD.

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

MOTOR COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

07 May 2016 07 May 17

Excess Sect I \$\$500.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

06 May 2017 06 May 18

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disgualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor vehicle.

- 6. Limitations an to use *
 - (1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 - (2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 - (3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover.

- (1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.
- (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: ETHOZ CAPITAL LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By:INXPIRE.N. SOLUTIONS......

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD

M2300/ CR SN AND450A Cov. Type: C AUTOSAFE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

	DMCVSN3002051702	Engline No : ZD30343508K Chassis No: JN1SC2F24Z0856715
Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle	ŒD4883Y	
2. Name of Policy Holder	M S EU MECH RENO	VATI ON PTE. LTD.
 Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactme 		EXCESS SECT S\$500.00 EX ON WINDSCREEN S\$100.00
4. Date of Expiry of Insurance	6 MAY 2018	
5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *		
ANY PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POL	CYHOLDER'S ORDER O	R WITH THEIR PERMISSION.
REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHIC	LE OR HAS BEEN SO P	ANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR ERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A N IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.
6. Limitations as to use: *		
POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. (3) USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC OR PLEATHE POLICY DOES NOT COVER. (1) USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD OR RACING.	RS (OTHER THAN FOR) SURE PURPOSES. ; PACE-MAKING, RELIA	HIRE OR REWARD) IN CONNECTION WITH THE ABILITY TRIAL OR SPEED TESTING. NY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.
HI RE PURCHASE CO.: ETHOZ CAPI TAL LT *Limitations rendered inoperative by Secand Section 95 of the Road Transport Act	tion 8 of the Motor Vehicles	: (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) to be included under these headings.
I/We hereby Certify that the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Pai Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia).	policy to which this Certific	cate relates is issued in accordance with the n) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the
Please see reverse		For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Please see reverse		Gussan